PHILOSOPHY

BOURBON STEAK'S BAR PROGRAM PARALLELS THE PHILOSOPHY

OF THE MENU - A MODERN TWIST ON THE CLASSIC AMERICAN STEAKHOUSE.
BOURBON STEAK IS PROUD TO OFFER CONTEMPORARY TECHNIQUES &
UNIQUE INGREDIENTS.

JUICES ARE HAND-SQUEEZED DAILY

ALL SPIRIT INFUSIONS ARE CREATED BY OUR BARTENDERS
ALL SYRUPS & GARNISHES ARE PREPARED IN-HOUSE

WE USE PREMIUM, SMALL-BATCH SELECTIONS WHICH
GREATLY IMPROVE THE QUALITY OF OUR COCKTAILS

WE POUR ALL OF OUR MIXERS FROM GLASS BOTTLES

(WE USE FEVER TREE CLUB SODA, GINGER ALE,

TONIC WATER & GINGER BEER)

WE USE MEXICAN COCA-COLA AND SPRITE FOR THEIR
CLEAN, NATURAL FLAVORS AND BECAUSE OF THEIR USE OF
PURE CANE SUGAR INSTEAD OF CORN SYRUP

ALL SPIRITS, WINES & BEERS HAVE BEEN SELECTED

TO CELEBRATE THE MODERN STEAKHOUSE

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT BECAUSE OF OUR COMMITMENT
TO QUALITY, OUR COCKTAILS MAY TAKE A FEW EXTRA MINUTES TO PREPARE.

WE BELIEVE THAT THIS COLLECTION IS A THOUGHTFUL
REPRESENTATION OF MODERN DAY GLENDALE AND THE

FUTURE OF THIS CITY’'S CULTURE.

HAVE FUN EXPLORING OUR MENU AND BE SURE

TO LOOK THROUGH THE LIST BEFORE FINALIZING YOUR SELECTION.
PLEASE FEEL FREE TO SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER OR BARTENDER FOR
CLARIFICATION ON OUR PRODUCTS OR COCKTAILS.

CHEERS!

LEAD BARTENDER: FINN GOLDSMITH
LEAD SOMMELIER: JULIA DJAOUI
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SEASONAL SPECIALTIES

YEAR OF THE DRAGON
BELVEDERE VODKA, PRICKLY PEAR, PISCO, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME

GOLDEN OASIS
DOS HOMBRES MEZCAL, PEACH, ANCHO REYES VERDE, LIME

GIN SUNRISE
FORD'S GIN, ST GERMAIN, PINNEAPLE, PEYCHAUDS, LEMON

THE TRAVELER
TRES AGAVES BLANCO, PINEAPPLE SYRUP, ALOE, CUCUMBER, LIME, ANGOSTURA

BARREL AGED OLD FASHIONED
SMALL BATCH BOURBON, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, ORANGE BITTERS

BOURBON STEAK JULEP
MICHTERS BOURBON, LEMON, PEACH, MINT

PHANTOM CURB
MAKERS MARK 101, CYNAR, DRY CURAGAO, YELLOW CHARTREUSE

THE SUNKEN MAI-TAIL
RHUM J.M VO, FLOR DE CANA 7 YR, LIME, BANANA, ORGEAT, CACAO

ROSE SANGRIA
ROSE, APRICOT, BERGAMONT, MINT

RESERVE CADILLAC MARGARITA

TABLESIDE GRAND MARNIER FLOAT
38

CINCORO BLANCO, GRAND MARNIER LOUIS-ALEXANDRE, LIME, AGAVE
*MAKE IT SPICY

SMOKE & MIRRORS
26
DALMORE 12 YEAR SHERRY CASK SCOTCH, GINGER, HONEY, LEMON, SMOKE

RESERVE OLD FASHIONED
36
ANGEL'S ENVY PRIVATE BARREL BOURBON, DEMERARA, ANGOSTURA
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MINA'S CLASSICS

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
TRES AGAVES BLANCO, LIME, AGAVE

DAIQUIRI
SANTA TERESA RUM, LIME, SIMPLE

NEGRONI
FORD'S GIN, CAMPARI, CARPANO ANTICA

SIDECAR
HINE COGNAC, LEMON, DRY CURACAO, DEMERARA

FRENCH 75
FORD'S GIN, LEMON, BUBBLES

ESPRESSO MARTINI
GREY GOOSE VODKA, BORGHETTI CAFE LIQUEUR, LAMILL MINA ESPRESSO

FREE SPIRITED

NON-ALCOHOLIC CRAFT COCKTAILS

THE CROSSROADS
PEACH, LEMON, N/A GIN, GINGER ALE

FREQUENT FLYER
SEEDLIP SPICE, STRAWBERRY, MINT, LIME, SODA

PARTNER IN CRIME
RITUAL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT, PINEAPPLE, MINT, CUCUMBER, LIME
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WINES BY THE GLASS
ALSO AVAILABLE IN 9 OZ CARAFE
SPARKLING

DOMAINE DE LA BERGERIE, CREMANT DE LOIRE 18
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE NV

SCHRAMSBERG, DEMI SEC 30
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019

NOEL BAZIN L'UNANIME, BLANC DE BLANCS 37
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT ROSE 56
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

WHITE GL|CR|BTL

VERDEJO, BUIL ET GINE NOSIS 16| 30|74
RUEDA, SPAIN 2021

ALBARINO, JOYCE 17|32 65
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 2019

GRENACHE BLANC, DOMAINE PIAUGIER 1834190
COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE 2022

CHENIN BLANC, WADE CELLARS 16| 30 | 74
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CYMBAL 21|40 89
HORSE HEAVEN HILLS, WASHINGTON 2022

CHARDONNAY, BOUCHAINE ESTATE 25|48]98
CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY 2021

ROSE

CHENE BLEU 30|58 128
VAUCLUSE, RHONE VALLEY 2023

SOJOURN CELLARS
PINOT NOIR, SONOMA COAST 2021 16| 30|68



WINES BY THE GLASS

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 9 OZ CARAFE

RED

COUNOISE, RAFT WINES
LODI, CALIFORNIA 2022

PINOT NOIR, DARLING WINES
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 2022

ITALIAN BLEND, TENUTA DI SALVIANO
UMBRIA, ITALY 202

MALBEC, CORAZON DEL SOL
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2020

SYRAH, VERNAY SAINTE-AGATHE
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE 2019

GRENACHE, SEABOLD CELLARS
MONTEREY COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 2017

TEMPRANILLO, BODEGAS BORNEI BASARES
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHAPPELLET
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2022

CORAVIN POURS

PINOT NOIR, DUMOL WESTER REACH
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, SONOMA 2022

PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE SERENE EVANSTAD RESERVE
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2013

SYRAH, E. GUIGAL
SAINT-JOSEPH, RHONE VALLEY 2019

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHATEAU LASSEGUE
SAINT-EMILION GRAN CRU, BORDEAUX 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DAVIES
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SILVER OAK
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019

GL|CR|BTL

15|28 | 58

29|56 | 115

193689

193689

28 | 54 | 104

173278

18| 34| 84

2446|108

GL
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BEER

BOOMTOWN BAD HOMB/'?E| LAGER
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA (4.8% abv, 12 Oz)

EAST BROTHERS | BLONDE ALE
RICHMOND, CALIFORNIA (4.2% abv, 16 Oz)

OFFSHOOT ESCAPE | WEST COAST IPA
PLACENTIA, CALIFORNIA (7.1% abv, 16 Oz)

ALMANAC LOVE| HAZY IPA
OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA (6.1% abv, 16 Oz)

ERDINGER | NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
ERDING, GERMANY (12 Oz)
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FLIGHTS (1 0z. pours)

HIGHWEST 32
three expressions from the first legal distillery in Utah

AMERICAN PRAIRIE BOURBON
DOUBLE RYE
CAMPFIRE

DALMORE 100
luxury highland single malt scotch from the distillery that revolutionized
multi-cask maturation

18 YEARS
KING ALEXANDER llI
CIGAR MALT RESERVE

MYSTERY FLIGHT MP
three rotating pours hand selected by our bartenders

JAPANESE 54
a tasting of japan's most beloved blended whiskies

NIKKA SINGLE MALT YOICHI
HATOZAKI FINEST SINGLE MALT
NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU
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'DIANE MINAS'

GARDEN GROWN COCKTAIL BLENDS !

INSPIRED TO CRAFT HER OWN VERSION OF THE FAMED “BLOODY MARY" COCKTAIL, DiaNE MINA, WIFE OF
CEeLEBRITY CHEF MICHAEL MINA, MAKES HER MARK ON THE CULINARY MAP WITH THE
LAUNCH OF HER ARTISAN'S BLENDS BRINGING BACK THE ESSENCE OF SIMPLICITY AND ELEGANCE TO THIS
ICONIC ANY-TIME-OF-DAY FAVORITE

ORIGINAL Mix
ORGANIC HEeIRLOOM TOMATOES, RICH OLIVE BRINE, GRATED
HORSERADISH, ORGANIC EGYPTIAN CELERY SEED, WORCESTERSHIRE (FISH FFIEE), LEMON JUICE, TABASCO,
SEA SALT, HONEY, FIVE PEPPERCORN BLEND

Dirty DIANE's Mix
ORGANIC HEeIRLOOM TOMATOES, RICH OLIVE BRINE, GRATED
HORSERADISH, ORGANIC EGYPTIAN CELERY SEED, WORCESTERSHIRE (FISH FFIEE), LEMON JUICE, TABASCO,
SEA SALT, HONEY, FIVE PEPPERCORN BLEND, .IALAPENO, CILANTRO

$15
DIANE'S CLASSIC
DIANE's ORIGINAL Mix - TiTo's Vobka

THE DIRTY DIANE

Dirty DIANE's Mix - ST, GEORGE GREEN CHILE VODKA

8
BLOODY CHIC - SpiriT-Free Diane's MIX



BOURBON

ANGEL'S ENVY 20
BARDSTOWN FUSION SERIES NO. 6 24
BASIL HAYDEN'S 19
BASIL HAYDEN'S 10 YEAR 22
BASIL HAYDEN'S TOAST 22
BLADE AND BOW 19
BOOKER'S 33
BULLEIT 10 YR 20
ELIJAH CRAIG 16
ELIJAH CRAIG 18 YEAR 48
FOUR ROSES YELLOW 15
FOUR ROSES S/INGLE BARREL 21
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH 20
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH SELECT 26
FREY RANCH 22
GARRISON BROTHERS KENTUCKY OWL 18
HORSE SOLDIER STRAIGHT BOURBON 17
HORSE SOLDIER SMALL BATCH 24
HORSE SOLDIER BARREL PROOF 28
HUDSON BRIGHT LIGHTS 20
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE 19
HIGH WEST MIDWINTER'S NIGHT DRAM 58
JEFFERSON'S RESERVE 18
JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED AT SEA 30
JEFFERSON'S MARIAN MCCLAIN 82
KNOB CREEK 18
LARCENY 16
LARCENY BARREL PROOF 26
MAKER'S MARK 46 18
MAKER’S MARK 701 19
MAKER'S MARK CASK 21
MICHTER'S SMALL BATCH US-1 18
MICHTER'S 10YR 60
MICHTER'S 20YR 420
NOAH'S MILL 24
OLD CARTER #3 78
OLD CARTER #10 78
OLD CARTER #14 78

OLD FORESTER 18



BOURBON (CONT))

PEERLESS

RABBIT HOLE CAVEHILL

RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER PX CASK
RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD

RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL

REDWOOD EMPIRE PIPE DREAM
RIDGEMONT 1792 SMALL BATCH
RUSSELL'S RESERVE 10YR

RUSSELL'S RESERVE 13YR

RUSSELL'S SINGLE RICKHOUSE
WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED BARREL PROOF
WILLET 8YR

WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE BARREL

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BLACKENED

HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE
HIGH WEST OMG PURE RYE
MICHTER'S US-1 SOUR MASH
REDWOOD EMPIRE LOST MONARCH
STRANAHAN'S

UNCLE NEAREST 1884

UNCLE NEAREST 1856

WESTLAND AMERICAN SINGLE MALT

36
24
26
24
24
18
16
18
54
92
24
24
92
20
26

20
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17
18
14
21
22
26
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WHISK(E)Y
AMERICAN RYE

ANGEL'S ENVY RUM CASK 26
BASIL HAYDEN'S DARK RYE 22
BULLEIT 17
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE 17
HUDSON MAPLE CASK 21
MICHTER'S 10YR 38
MICHTER'S BARREL STRENGTH 31
MICHTER'S US-1 SINGLE BARREL 18
OLD POTRERO 27
PEERLESS Zy
RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL 20
REDWOOD EMPIRE EMERALD GIANT 14
RUSSELL'S 6YR 16
SAGAMORE 16
SAGAMORE CASK STRENGTH 24
TEMPLETON 6YR 20
UNCLE NEAREST STRAIGHT RYE 29
TEMPLETON 10 YR 37
WHISTLE PIG 10 YR 29
WHISTLE PIG 15 YR 84
WHISTLE PIG 18 YR 14
WHISTLE PIG BEYOND BONDED 38
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- MADEIRA Zy
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- MERITAGE 47
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- PORT 47
WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG - THE SAMURAI SCIENTIST 148
WILD TURKEY 101 19
WILLET 4YR 24

WOODFORD RESERVE 21

10



WHISK(E)Y

JAPANESE WHISKY

HATOZAKI JAPANESE FINEST
HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH

HIBIKI HARMONY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA GRAIN

NIKKA SINGLE MALT YOICHI NAS
NIKKA SINGLE MALT YOICHI15YR
NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU
ICHIRO CHICHIBU SINGLE MALT US EDITION 2018
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 18 YR
SUNTORI TOKI

TAIWANESE WHISKY

KAVALAN VINHO BARRIQUE CASK STRENGTH
KAVALAN SHERRY OAK
KAVALAN CONCERTMASTER

INDIAN WHISKY

PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE
PAUL JOHN EDITED
PAUL JOHN BOLD

IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILL'S
GREEN SPOT

HIGH N' WICKED
HYDE SINGLE MALT
RED BREAST 12 YR
RED BREAST 21 YR
TULLAMORE DEW

1

18
21
34
28
58
38
74
28
78
80
16

68
52
29

16
20
19

15
27
32
25
24
68
12



SCOTCH

HIGHLAND

DALWHINNIE 15YR 31
DALMORE CIGAR MALT RESERVE 54
DALMORE 12YR SHERRY CASK 29
DALMORE 14YR 32
DALMORE 15YR 36
DALMORE 16YR 120
DALMORE 18YR 85
DALMORE KING ALEXANDER Il 88
DALMORE 21YR 70z 106
DALMORE 25YR 70z 195
DALMORE 30YR 70z 350
DALMORE PORT WOOD RESERVE 42
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 22
GLENFIDDICH 14YR 16
GLENFIDDICH 23 YEAR GRAND CRU 89
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR12YR 28
OBAN 14YR 39
ISLAY

ARDBEG 10YR 24
CAOL ILA 26
LAGAVULIN 16YR 42
LAPHROAIG 10YR 25
PORT CHARLOTTE 10YR HEAVILY PEATED 24
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 22
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 73.2 78
LOWLAND & ORKNEY

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD 24
GLENKINCHIE 12YR 28
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR 19
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR 48

SPRINGBANK 10YR 32



SCOTCH

SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YR 25
BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK 31
BALVENIE 16YR FRENCH OAK 68
BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD 78
BALVENIE 21YR TRADITIONAL OAK 88
BALVENIE TUN 1509 BATCH 7 128
BALVENIE TUN BATCH 8 136
BALVENIE RARE MARRIAGES 25YR 70z 14
BALVENIE 30YR 70z 248
CRAGGANMORE 12YR 26
GLENLIVET 12YR 18
MACALLAN 12YR 32
MACALLAN 15YR 58
MACALLAN 18YR 102
MACALLAN 25YR 70z 356
MACALLAN 30YR 70z 742
MACALLAN RARE CASK 102
MACALLAN HARMONY COLLECTION 56

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 22
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 98
MONKEY SHOULDER 19

MUCKETY MUCK 26YR

13



BLANCO

CASAMIGOS

CASA OBSIDIANA
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CINCORO

CODIGO 1530

DON JULIO
FORTALEZA
PATRON SILVER
TEQUILA OCHO

REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS

CASA OBSIDIANA
CLASE AZUL
CLASE AZUL GOLD
CINCORO

CODIGO 1530

DON JULIO
FORTALEZA
TEQUILA OCHO

ANEJO

CASAMIGOS
CASA OBSIDIANA
CLASE AZUL
CINCORO
CODIGO 1530
DON JULIO

DON JULIO 1942
FORTALEZA
HERRADURA
TEQUILA OCHO

EXTRA ANEJO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA 10Z

AVION 44

TEARS OF LLORONA

TEQUILA OCHO

TRES, CUATRO Y CINCO

TEQUILA

21
55
50

31
18
22
18

19

21

21
73
63
18
39

21
24

21
23

23
95
174
53
38
28
59
27
22
25

255

55
99
74

156



MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS

CLASE AZUL DURANGO
CLASE AZUL GUERRERO
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO MICHAEL MINA
DEL MAGUEY TOBALA
DOS HOMBRES ESPADIN
DOS HOMBRES TOBALA
EL SILENZIO ESPADIN
MONTELOBOS

SIETE MISTERIOS ESPADIN

RUM

APPLETON 12YR

AVUA CACHACA

BACARDI RESERVE OCHO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE EXCLUSIVIA 12YR
DON Q GRAN ANEJO

FLOR DE CANA 7YR

FLOR DE CANA 12YR

FLOR DE CANA 30YR 70z
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MOUNT GAY XO

MOUNT GAY 7703 MASTERS SELECT
PLANTATION OFTD

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGINS
RHUM CLEMENT

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR
SANTA TERESA 1796

29
102
102

22

27

28

24
122

15
14
42

18
15
15
15
24
14
16

232
12

11
17
42
14
15
12
17
15



BRANDY

COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS

HENNESSY PRIVILEGE VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
PIERRE FERRAND 7840

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN EXCELLENCE XO

17
25
46
18
25
22
38

HENNESSY REMY MARTIN
PARADIS IMPERIAL LOUIS Xl
15 50z
375 20z 185 10z
188 10z 325 20z

LES ANTIQUAIRES
PETITE CHAMPAGNE

1968

165 50z
28510z
520 20z

APPLE BRANDY

LAIRD'S APPLEJACK BONDED BRANDY

GRAPPA

NONINO CHARDONNAY

15

25



VODKA

BELVEDERE
CARBONADI

CHOPIN

CLIX

CROP ORGANIC MEYER LEMON
GREY GOOSE

HAKU

HANGAR ONE LIME
HANSON MANDARIN
KETEL ONE

SKYY

STOLI ELIT

TITO'S HANDMADE

GIN

AMASS LOS ANGELES DRY GIN
BARR HILL

BARR HILL TOM CAT

BOMBAY BRAMBLE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU
BOLS GENEVER

THE BOTANIST

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER
FORD'S

HENDRICK'S

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY
ST. GEORGE TERROIR

SUNTORY ROKU

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. 10

17

19
24
16
82
14
19
16
16
13
18
14
21
17

16
25
37
16
18
16
16
17
19
15
18
24
13
16
16
18



LIQUEURS

ANCHO REYES CHILE

ANCHO REYES VERDE
BORGHETTI CAFE

CHAREAU ALOE

CREME DE CACAO

CREME DE CASSIS

CREME DE MENTHE

FIVE FARMS IRISH CREAM
FRANGELICO

GIFFARD PECHE DE VIGNE
GIFFARD FRUIT DE LA PASSION
GIFFARD VANILLE DE MADAGASCAR
GIFFARD CARIBBEAN PIENAPPLE
GIFFARD ABRICOT DU ROUSSILLON
GIFFARD BANANE DU BRESIL
GIFFARD VIOLETTE

GIFFARD GINGER OF THE INDIES
GREEN CHARTREUSE VEP
YELLOW CHARTREUSE VEP

LICOR 43

ST GEORGE RASPBERRY

ST GEORGE SPICED PEAR

ST GERMAIN

DIGESTIF

AVERNA

BENEDICTINE D.O.M.
BIGALLET CHINA-CHINA
BONOLLO OF

BRAULIO

BROVO #14

CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE V.E.P. GREEN
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
CHARTREUSE V.E.P. YELLOW
COCCHI BAROLO CHINATO
CYNAR

CYNAR 70

FERNET BRANCA

FERNET BRANCA MENTA
FERNET VALLET

FORO AMARO SPECIALE
GRAND MARNIER

GRAND MARNIER 700
MELETTI

MONTENEGRO
RAMAZOTTI

VARNELLI SIBILIA

13
13
12
12
14
14
15
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
26
23
14
12
14
14

12
13
15
15
15
14
16
20
16
20
18
13
15
13
13
13
13
13
65
12
15
13
14



SWEET WINES BY THE GLASS

COCCHI BAROLO CHINATO
PIEDMONT, ITALY NV

GRGICH HILLS VIOLETTA
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2017

DONNAFUGATA BEN RYE
PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA, SICILY 2021

KENZO MUKU
NAPA VALLEY 2018

RARE WINE CO., BOSTON BUAL
MADEIRA, PORTUGAL NV

ROYAL TOKAJI WINE CO. 5 PUTTONYOS
TOKAJ, HUNGARY 2017

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY PORT 30YR
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY PORT 40YR
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

TAYLOR FLADGATE SINGLE HARVEST TAWNY PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1970

KRACHER BEERENAUSLESE RIESLING
BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA 2019

CHATEAU CLIMENS CYPRES DE CLIMENS SAUTERNES
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2016

CHATEAU D'YQUEM SAUTERNES 10z
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 1981

CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2007

LE TERTRE DU BOSQUET SAUTERNES
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2020

WARRE'S PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1980

WARRE'S WHITE PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

35

36

24

28

18

25

36

55

85

18

20

76

25

14

45

16



